
भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
अंतįरƗ िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

िवŢम साराभाई अंतįरƗ कŐ ū/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 
ितŜवनंतपुरम/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022 

 
 

NO. VSSC/PUR II/ADVT/12/2024-25                  17/07/2024 
         
 

Ǒदनांक  14.06.2024  के ͪव£ापन स ंवीएसएससी/ Đय II /ͪव£ापन/12/2024-25 का शुͪƨ-पğ I / 

CORRIGENDUM I TO ADVT. NO. VSSC/PUR II/ADVT/12/2024-25 DT. 14.06.2024 
 

Ǔनàनͧलͨखत Ǔनͪवदा कȧ ĤाÜती तथा खोलने कȧ Ǔतथी Ǔनàन Þयौरे के एतद ɮवारा बढ़ा दȣ जाती है:-  
The receipt and opening date of following tender is hereby extended as detailed below :- 
 

Đम सं. 
Sl. No. 

Ǔनͪवदा स.ं 
Tender No. 

वण[न  
Description 

01. 
VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT II (AVN)/ 
VS202300639701 

[पीट़ȣ दो भाग / PT TWO PART  

ताİȕक िवʶेषक – गैस ŢोमेटोŤाफ़ी – सतत Ůवाह – 
सम̾थािनक अनुपाितक ūʩमान ˙ेƃŌ ममापी )ईए -जीसी -

सीएफ -आइआरएमएस(   

Elemental Analyzer-Gas Chromatography-
Continuous Flow-Isotope Ratio Mass 
Spectrometer (EA-GC-CF-IRMS) 

 

 

मूल  Ǔनͪवदा  सूचना  मɅ  Ĥकाͧशत  अÛय  सभी  Ǔनͪवदाएं  अपǐरवǓत[त  रहɅगी। 
All other Tenders published in the original tender notice shall remain unchanged. 

 
 

 
½þºiÉÉIÉÊ®úiÉ/Sd/- 

वǐरçट Ĥधान ,Đय एवं भंडार / Senior Head, Purchase & Stores 

 

ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ º´ÉÒEÞòÊiÉ EòÒ ÊxÉªÉiÉ ÊiÉÊlÉ/ 
Due Date for Receipt of Tender 30/07/2024 13:00 ¤ÉVÉä iÉEò /up to 13:00 Hrs. 

ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ JÉÉä±ÉxÉä EòÒ ÊiÉÊlÉ / 
Tender Opening Date 

30/07/2024 14:00 ¤ÉVÉä/at 14:00 Hrs. 


